September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

8
22
28

20
26

24
30

15
20

12
26

16
25
26

22
19
23

EYC 2019-2020 CALENDAR

Sunday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday

Saturday

Sunday
Saturday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Friday

Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Sunday
Sunday
Friday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Rally Day
EYC
Chiari Walk

Fish Fry
Crop Walk
Fall Festival

Kings Dominion
Spaghetti Dinner
Decorate church

11 am.-1:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m. - 2 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
Lunch at church
10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

6 p.m. (Church)
11:15a.m.
11:00 a.m. - Pizza

Rehearse Lessons and Carols

Lessons and Carols
Youth Sunday

Feast of Lights Rehearsal

Christmas Caroling
Christmas Outing

Feast of Lights
EYC
Youth Sunday

Bowling

Youth Sunday
Pancake Supper
Ash Wednesday

EYC
Youth Sunday

Folding Palms and
Stuffing Eggs
Palm Sunday
Easter - Hide eggs
Youth Sunday

Spring Outing
Youth Sunday

Youth Sunday

10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Lunch at church
6:00 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m. - 2 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

4:00 - 6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.
5:00 p.m - 7:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m. - 2 p.m.
10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Service Only

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

TBA
10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

10:00 a.m. - 2 p.m.

Parent-Youth Softball Game

Mission Trip Week

Summer Outing

2020-2021 Org. Mgt.

TBA

11:15a.m.-12 p.m.






