## **EYC 2019-2020 CALENDAR**

September	8 22 28	Sunday Sunday Saturday	Rally Day EYC Chiari Walk	11 a.m1:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m 2 p.m. 9:30 a.m.
October	5 20 26	Saturday Sunday Saturday	Fish Fry Crop Walk Fall Festival	5:00 p.m. Lunch at church 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
November	2 24 30	Saturday Sunday Saturday	Kings Dominion Spaghetti Dinner Decorate church Rehearse Lessons and Car	6 p.m. (Church) 11:15 a.m. 11:00 a.m Pizza rols
December	1 8	Sunday Sunday	Lessons and Carols Youth Sunday	10:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
	15 20	Sunday Friday	Feast of Lights Rehearsal Christmas Caroling Christmas Outing	Lunch at church 6:00 p.m 9:30 p.m.
January	4 12 26	Saturday Sunday Sunday	Feast of Lights EYC Youth Sunday	7:00 p.m. 11:30 a.m 2 p.m. 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
February	8 16 25 26	Saturday Sunday Tuesday Wednesday	Bowling Youth Sunday Pancake Supper Ash Wednesday	4:00 - 6:00 p.m. 10:00 a.m 2 p.m. 5:00 p.m - 7:30 p.m.
March	8 22	Sunday Sunday	EYC Youth Sunday	11:30 a.m 2 p.m. 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
April	3	Friday	Folding Palms and	6:00 - 9:00 p.m.
	5 12 26	Sunday Sunday Sunday	Stuffing Eggs Palm Sunday Easter - Hide eggs Youth Sunday	Service Only 9:00 a.m. 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
May	17 31	Sunday Sunday	Spring Outing Youth Sunday	TBA 10:00 a.m 2 p.m.
June	7	Sunday	Youth Sunday 10:00 a.m 2 p.m Parent-Youth Softball Game	
	22	Sunday	Mission Trip Week	ie
July	19	Sunday	Summer Outing	ТВА
August	23	Sunday	2020-2021 Org. Mgt.	11:15 a.m12 p.m.